
June/July 2018 
Athletic Office Summer Hours 

 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

     1 2 

     7:30-4:00  

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

 7:30-4:00 7:30-4:00 7:30-4:00 NO ATC 

7:30-4:00 

NO ATC 

7:30-4:00 

 

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 

 7:00-12:00 

7:30-4:00 

7:30-4:00 

 

7:00-12:00 

7:30-11:00 

 

7:00-12:00 

1:00-4:00 

 

 

7:00-12:00 

1:00-4:00 

 

NO ATC 

1:00-4:00 

 

 

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 

 7:00-12:00 

8:00-4:00 

AD by Appt. Only 

 

7:00-12:00 

AD by Appt. Only 

 

7:00-12:00 

AD by Appt. Only 

 

7:00-12:00 

AD by Appt. Only 

 

NO ATC 

Athletic 

Office Closed 

NO AD 

 

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 

 7:00-12:00 

8:00-12:00 

NO AD 

7:00-12:00 

NO AD 

7:00-12:00 

NO AD 

7:00-12:00 

NO AD 

NO ATC 

NO AD 

 

1 2 

7:00-12:00  

8:00-12:00 

NO AD 

3 

7:00-12:00 

AD by Appt. Only 

4 

NO ATHLETICS  

HOLIDAY  

4th of July  

5 

7:00-12:oo 

ATC Last Day until 
7/30/18 

NO AD 

6 

NO AD 

7 

 

       

Brittany Frymire (ATC) – Ms. Frymire is located in the Training Room near the pool.  

Tricia (Athletic Clerk) – Athletic Office 

Katie (Athletic Director)  -Athletic Office                          *Hours subject to change 

 



 


