June/July

Athletic Office Summer Hours



Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
					7:30-4:00	2
3	7:30-4:00	5 7:30-4:00	6 7:30-4:00	7 NO ATC 7:30-4:00	8 NO ATC 7:30-4:00	9
10	7:00-12:00 7:30-4:00 7:30-4:00	7:00-12:00 7:30-11:00	7:00-12:00 1:00-4:00	7:00-12:00 1:00-4:00	15 NO ATC 1:00-4:00	16
17	18 7:00-12:00 8:00-4:00 AD by Appt. Only	7:00-12:00 AD by Appt. Only	7:00-12:00 AD by Appt. Only	7:00-12:00 AD by Appt. Only	NO ATC Athletic Office Closed NO AD	23
24	7:00-12:00 8:00-12:00 NO AD	26 7:00-12:00 NO AD	7:00-12:00 NO AD	7:00-12:00 NO AD	NO ATC NO AD	30
1	7:00-12:00 8:00-12:00 NO AD	3 7:00-12:00 AD by Appt. Only	4 <u>NO ATHLETICS</u> HOLIDAY 4 th of July	5 7:00-12:00 ATC Last Day until 7/30/18 NO AD	6 NO AD	7

Brittany Frymire (ATC) – Ms. Frymire is located in the Training Room near the pool.

Tricia (Athletic Clerk) – Athletic Office

Katie (Athletic Director) - Athletic Office

*Hours subject to change